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Observations were drawn from Hopetoun North {station 009961}

3pm9amMax wind gust
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Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1021.430ESE5722.31024.124ESE7119.712:3948ESE026.418.6Su1
1012.026ESE6225.31015.317NNE3926.215:5346ESE031.111.7Mo2
1015.535SSW7821.61012.826SW8222.313:5952SSW024.616.1Tu3
1022.622SE5520.91022.919S6118.212:2641S022.017.2We4
1021.326SE5521.81023.719ESE6220.212:1139SE023.418.0Th5
1018.019SE5322.91021.313ESE5720.613:1233SE023.617.7Fr6
1016.324ESE5922.11018.213SE5822.012:0639SE024.217.4Sa7
1012.728ESE6522.51015.620ENE5522.1013.4Su8

Statistics for the first 8 days of February 2026
1017.5266022.41019.2186021.425.016.3Mean
1012.019SE5320.91012.813#3918.222.011.7Lowest
1022.635SSW7825.31024.126SW8226.252SSW031.118.6Highest
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